SELECT FOREIGN ARTICLES
SUBJECT HEADINGS
Subject Page No. Subject
ABONDONMENT 134 CLIMATE CHANGE
ABORTION 134 COMMON LAW
ACCIDENTS 136 COMPARATIVE LAW
ADJUDICATION 136 CONSUMER PROTECTION
ADMINISTRATIVE LAW 136 CONSUMER CREDIT LITIGATION
ADVISORY OPINIONS 136 CONTEMPT OF COURT
AGENCY 136 CONTRACT LAW
AMBIENT LAW 136 COPYRIGHT LAW
AMICI CURAIE 137 CORPORATE CRIMES
ANIMALLAW 137 CORRUPTION
ANTI-DUMPING COSTS
GOVERNANCE 137 COURTS

ANTITRUST LAW 137 CRIMINAL JUSTICE
ARBITRATION 137 CRIMINAL LAW
BAILOUTS 138 CUSTOMARY INTERNATIONAL
BANKRUPTCY 138 LAW
CAPITAL PUNISHMENT 138 CYBER LAW
CAUSATION 138 DAMAGES
CENTRALIZATION 139 DEATH PENALTY
CHILD LABOUR 139 DECENTRALIZATION
CHILDREN 139 DEFAMATION
CHOICE OF LAW 139 DELEGATION OF POWER
CHURCH & STATE 139 DEPORTATION
CITIZENSHIP 139 DETENTION
CIVIL LAW INSOLVENCY 139 DISABILITY
CIVIL PROCEDURE 139 DISCRIMINATION
CIVIL RIGHTS 139 DISPUTE RESOLUTION

179

No.
140
140
140
144
144
144
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
146

148
148
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
150



180 INDEX TO INDIAN LEGAL PERIODICALS

Subject Page No.
DOMESTIC COURTS | 150
DOMESTIC VIOLENCE 150
DORMANT COMMERCE CLAUSE 150
DRUGS LAW 150
E-COURTS 150
ECONOMIC INTEGRATION 151
ECONOMIC MIGRATION 151
EDUCATION 151
ELDER ABUSE 151
ELECTIONS 151
EMPLOYMENT 151
ENVIRONMENTAL LAW 151
EQUITABLE BALANCING 153
EUROPEAN COURT OF JUSTICE 153
EVIDENCE 153
EXTRAJURISDICTIONALITY 153
FAMILY LAW 153
FEDERALISM 154
FIDUCIARY DUTY 154
FINANCIAL CRISIS 154
FOREIGN COMMERCE CLAUSE 155
FORENSIC SCIENCE 155
FREEDOM OF INFORMATION 155
FREEDOM OF RELIGION 155
FREEDOM OF SPEECH 155
FREEDOM OF THOUGHT 155
FUNDAMENTAL RIGHTS 155
GAY RIGHTS 155
GEOGRAPHICAL INDICATION 155
GLOBALIZATION 156
HABEAS CORPUS 157

Subject Page No.

HEALTH LAW

HEARSAY

HOUSE OF LORDS

HUMAN RIGHTS
IMMIGRATION LAW
INDIGENOUS PEOPLES
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
INTERNATIONAL CONTRACT

INTERNATIONAL COURT
OF JUSTICE

INTERNATIONAL CRIMINAL
JUSTICE

INTERNATIONAL
HUMANTARIAN LAW

INTERNATIONAL LAW

INTERNATIONAL MONETARY
FUND

INTERNATIONAL TRADE
INTEI;{PRETATION OF STATUTES
ISLAMIC LAW

JUDGES

JUDGEMENTS

JUDICIAL INDEPENDENCE
JUDICIAL LEGITIMACY
JUDICIAL ‘PROCESS
JUDICIAL REVIEW
JUDICIARY

JURISDICTION
JURISPRUDENCE

JURY TRIAL

JUVENILE JUSTICE
LABOURLAW

157
157
158
158
158
158
158
159
163

163

163

163
163
164

164
167
167
167

167

N
167

167
168
168
168
168
168
168
168
169



SELECT FOREIGN ARTICLES 181

Subject Page No. Subject Page No.
LAW AND ECONOMICS 169  PIRACY 7
LAW OF SEA 169  PLEADINGS 173
LEGAL EDUCATION 169  POLICE NEGLIGENCE 173
LEGAL FICTIONS 169  POLYGAMY 173
LEGAL HISTORY 169  PRECEDENT 173
LEGAL PATERNALISM 169  PRESIDENT 173
LEGAL PROFESSION 169  PREVENTIVE DETENTION 173
LEGAL SYSTEM 170  PRIVACY 17
LEGAL THEORY 170  PRIVATE INTERNATIONAL LAW 173
LEGAL TRANSPLANT 170  PRODUCT LIABILITY 173
LEGISLATION 170 PROPERTY 174
LEGISLATIVE DRAFTING 170 PROPORTIONALITY 174
LEGISLATURE 171 PUBLIC TRUST DOCTRINE 174
LICENSING 177  PUNISHMENT 174
LIMITED LIABILITY 171~ REFUGEES 174
LITIGATION GOVERNANCE 171 REPUGNANCY 174
MEDIATION 171  RESTITUTION 174
MEDICAL RECORDS 171 RIGHTS OF ACCUSED 174
MEDICAL TOURISM 171 RIGHT TO COUSEL 174
MIGRATION 171  RIGHT TO MARRY 174
MILITARY LAW 171~ RULEOFLAW 174
MONOPOLIES |71  SAME-SEX RELATIONSHIP 174
MORTGAGES |71 SEARCH AND SUSPICION 175
MOTOR VEHICLES 171 SECRECY 175
URITIES LAW
NATIONAL SECURITY i SEC ES 175
NEGLIGENCE 172 SENTENCING 176
OIL AND GAS LAW |7y  SEPARATION OF POWER 176
SEX TOURISM 176
OMBUDSMEN 172
PATENTS 17y  SEXUALHARASSMENT 176
SOVEREIGNTY 176

PERSONAL PROPERTY
SECURITIES 173 SPACE LAW 176



182

Subject

SPEAKER
STANDING
SUICIDE
TAXATION
TERRORISM
TEXTUALISM
TORT LAW
TRADE SECRETS

Page No.

176
176
177
177
177
177
177
178

INDEX TO INDIAN LEGAL PERIODICALS

TRANSITION RELIEF
TRANSNATIONAL LITIGATION
TRUSTS LAW
UNCONSCIONABLE BARGAIN
UNJUST ENRICHMENT
VICARIOUS LIABILITY
WELFARE LAW

WOMEN

178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178

WORLD TRADE ORGANIZATION 179



