SELECT FOREIGN ARTICLES

SUBJECT HEADINGS

Subject	Page No.	Subject Po	age No.
ABONDONMENT	134	CLIMATE CHANGE	140
ABORTION	134	COMMON LAW	140
ACCIDENTS	136	COMPARATIVE LAW	140
ADJUDICATION	136	CONSUMER PROTECTION	144
ADMINISTRATIVE LAW	136	CONSUMER CREDIT LITIGATION	N 144
ADVISORY OPINIONS	136	CONTEMPT OF COURT	144
AGENCY	136	CONTRACT LAW	145
AMBIENT LAW	136	COPYRIGHT LAW	145
AMICI CURAIE	137	CORPORATE CRIMES	145
ANIMAL LAW	137	CORRUPTION	145
ANTI-DUMPING		COSTS	146
GOVERNANCE	137	COURTS	146
ANTITRUST LAW	137	CRIMINAL JUSTICE	146
ARBITRATION	137	CRIMINAL LAW	146
BAILOUTS	138	CUSTOMARY INTERNATIONAL	L
BANKRUPTCY	138	LAW	148
CAPITAL PUNISHMENT	138	CYBER LAW	148
CAUSATION	138	DAMAGES	149
CENTRALIZATION	139	DEATH PENALTY	149
CHILD LABOUR	139	DECENTRALIZATION	149
CHILDREN	139	DEFAMATION	149
CHOICE OF LAW	139	DELEGATION OF POWER	149
CHURCH & STATE	139	DEPORTATION	149
CITIZENSHIP	139	DETENTION	149
CIVIL LAW INSOLVENCY	139	DISABILITY	149
CIVIL PROCEDURE	139	DISCRIMINATION	149
CIVIL RIGHTS	139	DISPUTE RESOLUTION	150

Subject	Page No.	Subject Pa	ge No.
DOMESTIC COURTS	150	HEALTH LAW	157
DOMESTIC VIOLENCE	150	HEARSAY	157
DORMANT COMMERCE CLA	USE 150	HOUSE OF LORDS	158
DRUGS LAW	150	HUMAN RIGHTS	158
E-COURTS	150	IMMIGRATION LAW	158
ECONOMIC INTEGRATION	151	INDIGENOUS PEOPLES	158
ECONOMIC MIGRATION	151	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	158
EDUCATION	151	INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY	159
ELDER ABUSE	151	INTERNATIONAL CONTRACT	163
ELECTIONS	151	INTERNATIONAL COURT	
EMPLOYMENT	151	OF JUSTICE	163
ENVIRONMENTAL LAW	151	INTERNATIONAL CRIMINAL JUSTICE	163
EQUITABLE BALANCING	153	INTERNATIONAL	100
EUROPEAN COURT OF JUSTI	ICE 153	HUMANTARIAN LAW	163
EVIDENCE	153	INTERNATIONAL LAW	163
EXTRAJURISDICTIONALITY	153	INTERNATIONAL MONETARY	164
FAMILY LAW	153	FUND ,	
FEDERALISM	154	INTERNATIONAL TRADE	164
FIDUCIARY DUTY	154	INTERPRETATION OF STATUTE	
FINANCIAL CRISIS	154	ISLAMIC LAW	167
FOREIGN COMMERCE CLAU	SE 155	JUDGES	167
FORENSIC SCIENCE	155	JUDGEMENTS	167
FREEDOM OF INFORMATION	1 155	JUDICIAL INDEPENDENCE	167
FREEDOM OF RELIGION	155	JUDICIAL LEGITIMACY	167
FREEDOM OF SPEECH	155	JUDICIAL PROCESS JUDICIAL REVIEW	168 168
FREEDOM OF THOUGHT	155	JUDICIARY	168
FUNDAMENTAL RIGHTS	155	JURISDICTION	168
GAY RIGHTS	155	JURISPRUDENCE	168
GEOGRAPHICAL INDICATION	N 155	JURY TRIAL	168
GLOBALIZATION	156	JUVENILE JUSTICE	168
HABEAS CORPUS	157	LABOUR LAW	169

Subject	Page No.	Subject F	Page No
LAW AND ECONOMICS	169	PIRACY	173
LAW OF SEA	169	PLEADINGS	173
LEGAL EDUCATION	169	POLICE NEGLIGENCE	173
LEGAL FICTIONS	169	POLYGAMY	173
LEGAL HISTORY	169	PRECEDENT	173
LEGAL PATERNALISM	169	PRESIDENT	173
LEGAL PROFESSION	169	PREVENTIVE DETENTION	173
LEGAL SYSTEM	170	PRIVACY	173
LEGAL THEORY	170	PRIVATE INTERNATIONAL LA	W 173
LEGAL TRANSPLANT	170	PRODUCT LIABILITY	173
LEGISLATION	170	PROPERTY	174
LEGISLATIVE DRAFTING	170	PROPORTIONALITY	174
LEGISLATURE	171	PUBLIC TRUST DOCTRINE	174
LICENSING	171	PUNISHMENT	174
LIMITED LIABILITY	171	REFUGEES	174
LITIGATION GOVERNANCE	171	REPUGNANCY	174
MEDIATION	171	RESTITUTION	174
MEDICAL RECORDS	171	RIGHTS OF ACCUSED	174
MEDICAL TOURISM	171	RIGHT TO COUSEL	174
MIGRATION	171	RIGHT TO MARRY	174
MILITARY LAW	171	RULE OF LAW	174
MONOPOLIES	171	SAME-SEX RELATIONSHIP	174
MORTGAGES	171	SEARCH AND SUSPICION	175
MOTOR VEHICLES	171	SECRECY	175
NATIONAL SECURITY	171	SECURITIES LAW	175
NEGLIGENCE	172	SENTENCING	176
OIL AND GAS LAW	172	SEPARATION OF POWER	176
OMBUDSMEN	172	SEX TOURISM	176
PATENTS	172	SEXUAL HARASSMENT	176
PERSONAL PROPERTY		SOVEREIGNTY	176
SECURITIES	173	SPACE LAW	176

182 INDEX TO INDIAN LEGAL PERIODICALS

Subject	Page No.	TRANSITION RELIEF	178
		TRANSNATIONAL LITIGATION	178
SPEAKER	176	TRUSTS LAW	178
STANDING	176	UNCONSCIONABLE BARGAIN	178
SUICIDE	177	UNJUST ENRICHMENT	178
TAXATION	177	VICARIOUS LIABILITY	178
TERRORISM	177	WELFARE LAW	178
TEXTUALISM	177	WOMEN	178
TORT LAW	177	WORLD TRADE ORGANIZATION	179
TRADE SECRETS	178		